
 
Załącznik Nr 2 do SWKO 

 
PERSONEL 

 

Lp  

Imię i nazwisko 

Nr prawa 

wykonywania 

zawodu 

 

PESEL 

Kwalifikacje 

( nazwa i stopień specjalizacji) 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     
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          /pieczątka i podpis oferenta/ 

 


